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NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
ABBA  LARELLOU F 25636011001

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ABRAHAM  CALEB M 25636011002

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AGOTI  ESNETH F 25636011003

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AIGAL  JOHNSON M 25636011004

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AKAIYO  SHAILA F 25636011005

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AKIS  THOMAS M 25636011007

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AKIS STERLISHA F 25636011006

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALEX  HANANY F 25636011009

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALEX EUNICE F 25636011008

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ALOLA  TABITHA F 25636011010

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AMBAIS  CHARLES M 25636011011

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AMBASIRI  JACKLYN F 25636011012

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AMBRIAS  CHERYL F 25636011013

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AMBROSE  TAELAH F 25636011014

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANAM  JOYCE F 25636011015

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW  JOSHUA M 25636011016

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDREW  SHERAH F 25636011017

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANDY VANBOI M 25636011018

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANTALAP  NUELLA F 25636011020

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ANTON  CHARLES M 25636011021

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ARCHIE  EKI M 25636011023

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ARIKAWA  BIANCAH F 25636011025

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AWA  RUSSEL M 25636011027

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AWATENG  NOAH M 25636011028

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
AWUI ZARINAH F 25636011029

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BABUL  NICKODEMUS M 25636011030

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BACALLA  TYRA F 25636011031

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAE  SERAH F 25636011032

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BAILEY  BADISHA F 25636011034

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BARA  ISRAEL M 25636011035

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BARI CHARLIE M 25636011036

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BARNABAS   PETER M 25636011038

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BASA  PATRICIA F 25636011039

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BEN  CLYDE M 25636011041

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BENSON  SABINA F 25636011042

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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BERNARD  MARGEO F 25636011043

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BINDING MATRUS M 25636011044

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BINORA RUTH F 25636011045

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOBOLA  LEMUEL M 25636011046

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOINGNEPE  PHILIP M 25636011047

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BONGIA TERENCE M 25636011048

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BONGIYONG  YASENA F 25636011049

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BONGY  RAYMOND M 25636011050

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BORI  BRIDGETTE F 25636011052

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOROWA  CODDY F 25636011053

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOSA EMMANUEL EDWARD M 25636011054

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
BOTETENG  THOMAS M 25636011055

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CASSEY  GIDEON M 25636011056

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CAYSEY MAYSON M 25636011057

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
CHRIS  ELEEN F 25636011058

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
COOPER DAKOTA F 25636011060

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DALLY  MOLINA F 25636011061

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAMA  CLEMENT M 25636011062

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DANIEL  JORDAN M 25636011066

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DANNY  ISAAC M 25636011067

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAU  ELKINS M 25636011068

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID  DEFINEY F 25636011069

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID SUING M 25636011070

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DAVID TRACEY F 25636011072

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DEAN  TREVOR M 25636011073

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DICKORI MALCOLM M 25636011074

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DINGU  RAYNEN M 25636011075

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
DRIMLEY  SOLOMON M 25636011076

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EDDIE  ELISHONAR F 25636011078

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EDDIE ELISHAMAR F 25636011077

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EFI HAYDEN M 25636011079

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EKOP  ANNIE F 25636011080

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ELIUDA  DELAINIAH F 25636011081

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EMBE  EMMICHAEL F 25636011082

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ENAREKA  SELINAH F 25636011083

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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ERIGANI GERRY M 25636011084

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ERIN PAMELA F 25636011085

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ESKAY  JAYFRED M 25636011086

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
EWEBI  DYLAN SEMO M 25636011087

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FANAMU  CYNTHIA F 25636011088

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FESTUS  MCGRATH M 25636011089

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
FRANCIS  AMENDA F 25636011090

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GABRIEL  KIMSON M 25636011091

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAEGAMING  LILLIAN F 25636011092

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAMION  LYHANNAH F 25636011093

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAU  AMY F 25636011094

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAU  ANNIE F 25636011095

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GAU  JUSTUS M 25636011096

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GEMBUBE  RAUKE F 25636011099

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GIALI GIALI M 25636011101

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GIVOT  INDY F 25636011104

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GIWOT  SOLOMON M 25636011105

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GOMUNA  GREG M 25636011106

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
GUALIN TATIHANNA F 25636011108

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HAGAI  LISAH F 25636011110

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HARAU  GLANCEY F 25636011111

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HENRY  HELLEN F 25636011113

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HENRY  LUCAS M 25636011114

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HENZY  BENITHA F 25636011115

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HERMAN  TETASHER F 25636011116

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HEZA JERREDAH M 25636011118

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HODUA J CHARA. F 25636011119

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
HUANG  ANGELINE F 25636011121

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ILAU  JOY F 25636011122

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ISSAC  CALCHET M 25636011123

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
IWONG  JELLYN F 25636011124

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JACK ELIZABETH F 25636011125

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JAGAN  JEMIMAH F 25636011129

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JAKA  KAILYN F 25636011130

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JAMES  ELAENOR F 25636011131

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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JAMES  JOELDINE F 25636011132

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JAMES  NEHEMIAH M 25636011133

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JEFFERY  SERAH F 25636011135

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JEREMIAH STEPHANY F 25636011136

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JEREWAI CAROLINE F 25636011137

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JERRY FELIX M 25636011138

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JERRY JESMINAH F 25636011139

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JIRAM WAC-ANU M 25636011140

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOFON  ZEBEDEE M 25636011142

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN  ABRAHAM M 25636011143

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN CHRISTINA F 25636011144

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOHN JOANNE F 25636011145

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JONATHAN  SHAMA F 25636011147

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOPALEVE  DELILAH F 25636011148

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOPARE  NEWTON M 25636011149

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSEPH  HENRY M 25636011150

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSEPH  RODNEY M 25636011151

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JOSHUA  JAPHET M 25636011152

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JUSTIN  ESSNATH F 25636011153

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
JUSTIN  GORGINA F 25636011154

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAIRU  KEVIN M 25636011156

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KALAHO  MELKA F 25636011157

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAMIT  KEITH M 25636011160

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KANISIO  PETER M 25636011161

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAREN  MENSON M 25636011162

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KASI  KETURA F 25636011163

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KATUR  MARTHA F 25636011164

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KAWA  HELEN F 25636011166

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEITH  BRIAN M 25636011168

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEIWAGA  JEFFERY M 25636011170

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEMBARANG MACKLY M 25636011171

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KENDARO  KERAN M 25636011172

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KENNETH  INDIRA F 25636011173

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEPOI  WAYNE M 25636011175

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEVA  ANN-MARIE F 25636011176

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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KEVENGU  PHINEHAS M 25636011177

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KEZERENG MAGDELYN F 25636011179

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIA DOWIN   MECKENZIEM M 25636011180

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIKIT  GARETH F 25636011182

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KISSING  ESTHER F 25636011183

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KITALY  ISRAEL M 25636011184

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KITIGA  LISAMARIE F 25636011185

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KIYAWA  JAVAN M 25636011187

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOI  SANTOS M 25636011188

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOIYU  MARTHA F 25636011189

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOMAI KAIROI M 25636011190

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KONNIE  DANIEL M 25636011191

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KORUP  PAUL M 25636011193

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KOSKIE  MOSES M 25636011194

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUKE  JUDAH M 25636011195

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
KUPE  JOHN M 25636011196

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAPU  MINDA F 25636011200

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LAWRENCE  JACOBETH F 25636011202

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LELE  CLELAND M 25636011203

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LESLIE  NAMILLA F 25636011205

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LEVI CHANNADY F 25636011206

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LOKOWAH  DANIEL M 25636011208

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
LUNGE  RYAN M 25636011211

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAI DEVEN M 25636011212

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAIP  JUNIOR M 25636011214

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAKA  RAYMOND M 25636011215

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALELAK  TUTUMA F 25636011216

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALIAKI  MAXWEL M 25636011217

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MALIPU  ORUM M 25636011219

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARAWONG  CLIFFORD M 25636011223

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARK  ANNETH F 25636011225

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARK  LINA F 25636011226

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARTIN  TAMINA F 25636011228

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MARTIN FIONAH F 25636011227

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MASIK EAGLESEN M 25636011229

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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MASO  GIDEON M 25636011230

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MASTI ADONAIJAH M 25636011231

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAUMO  VIRGIL M 25636011233

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAX  JANETH F 25636011234

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAX  TYRA F 25636011235

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MAXWELL  CASSANDRA F 25636011237

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MEAEA STELLA F 25636011238

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MEMAFU  SESI F 25636011240

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MEREN LOLAR F 25636011241

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MEVE  QUELA F 25636011242

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MIAG  FRANCISCA F 25636011243

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MIAMEL  LALITA F 25636011244

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MICHAEL  BEZERIEL M 25636011245

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MICHAELS  VONAU M 25636011246

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MILENG  LAI F 25636011247

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MITIAM  YAUNG F 25636011250

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOMBI SOLANE F 25636011252

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MONTY ALEXANDRIA F 25636011253

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOREA  GEORGE M 25636011254

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOROMO  DARIUS M 25636011255

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOSES  JUDY F 25636011258

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MOSES CEDRICK M 25636011257

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MUSOWENU  JOVIAL M 25636011260

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
MUTENG  SILO MUTOS M 25636011261

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NADILOI  MELCHIOR M 25636011263

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAGORA  GIWIBING M 25636011264

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAHUMA  NADIA F 25636011265

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAILI  URIEL M 25636011266

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAKO  RANKIN M 25636011267

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NALU  KALISTA F 25636011268

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAMAYO GEORGE M 25636011270

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NANGAN  CHESLYN F 25636011272

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAPI  DARREN M 25636011273

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NAPONE JUSTINE M 25636011274

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NATHAN  DAMIAN M 25636011275

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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NAUSI  MARIANNETHAS F 25636011276

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NEBICE ITHIEL F 25636011277

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NELSON SHARON F 25636011278

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIGEL  CALEB M 25636011283

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NII  JACOB M 25636011284

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NIXON  BILLY M 25636011285

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NOBERTH DANNY M 25636011286

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NOGEP  JESSIANDRAH F 25636011287

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NORMAN  SALOME F 25636011288

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OBERT  NAOMI F 25636011289

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OHLSHAW  TARKON M 25636011291

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OLOWEI  JUNIOR M 25636011292

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
OVASUI  BENNY M 25636011293

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PANGKIAU  JORDINE F 25636011295

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PANIU  JEZRAIAH M 25636011296

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PARKER  RON M 25636011297

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PATUVII  ROSE F 25636011298

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PAUL  REGINA F 25636011299

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PEK  MICAHPIN M 25636011300

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PEKA  BRENDAN M 25636011301

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PEKA  LEONORA F 25636011302

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PELELI PAULINE F 25636011303

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PENNY  SHALOM F 25636011304

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER  CATHY F 25636011305

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER  RICHARD M 25636011307

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PETER MICHELL F 25636011306

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PHILIP  STEPHANIE F 25636011309

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PIA  JOYDA F 25636011310

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PILTIL  JEMILA F 25636011312

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PINJIK ANTHONNIA F 25636011313

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
PINJO ROWENA F 25636011314

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
POIOU  MYRON M 25636011315

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
QUIMON  VINCCIANNA F 25636011318

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RAYMOND RAYNELLE F 25636011320

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RIRIMUT  JUNELLA F 25636011323

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________



Print Date: 17-Dec-2025 21:20
Department of Education, Papua New Guinea

GRADE 11 SELECTION
Selection Year:  2025 for 2026 GRADE 11 SELECTION PUBLICATION LIST

Approved by Secretary for Education
Date: 17-Dec-2025 21:20

✓ Transferred Student

Province: 63 Morobe School Name: 601  BUSU SECONDARY

NAME Gender SLF No Transferred From
ROBIN JESMITH M 25636011324

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ROGER GAIUS M 25636011325

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RONUC  RAYMOND JNR M 25636011326

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
RURI KELCY F 25636011328

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAKAIL  OTHNIEL M 25636011330

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAKAILI CATHRINE F 25636011331

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SALLE  JEDAH F 25636011332

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAMALAVI  MAJORIE F 25636011333

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAMANDINGKE  MERCY F 25636011334

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAMANDINGKE T'ROSS F 25636011335

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAMUEL  LAUREN M 25636011337

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SANNI SALBEN M 25636011339

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAONU  WARREN M 25636011340

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SAWAI  NISSI F 25636011341

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SHAYAR  SHARMANE F 25636011342

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIAU  TOMMY M 25636011344

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIGAYONG ZALU F 25636011345

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMBERONG  CYNTHIA F 25636011346

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMEON ABIGAIL F 25636011347

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMIONG  ESTHER F 25636011348

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIMON  GRACE F 25636011349

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIPISONG  SERAHGRACE F 25636011352

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIRI  SIGHTLER M 25636011353

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SIRIGA  MILCAH F 25636011354

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SITONG  SHAROLYN F 25636011355

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOLO LEROY M 25636011357

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOLOMON  CENTHEL F 25636011358

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOM PAUL M 25636011360

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOMMIE SENITHA F 25636011362

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SOMO LAYLA F 25636011363

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
STANLEY  OTTO M 25636011365

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SUENU SUENU M 25636011366

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SUI  SHAMELLA F 25636011367

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
SUNGAI COOPER M 25636011368

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TAMAJAMBI  CHRISTINE F 25636011369

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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TAPIA  LEONNIE F 25636011370

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TARABI  RUTH F 25636011371

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TARU  JUDAH M 25636011372

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TAUWARIESA  ESTELI F 25636011373

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TEMITO  JOSHUA M 25636011374

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIENARE  AAMEO F 25636011375

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIKO NELPHIA F 25636011376

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TIWEYU JOSAIAP M 25636011380

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TODD  ALPHONSE M 25636011381

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TODD  ISRAEL M 25636011382

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOIWA TERENCE M 25636011383

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOMON BETHANY F 25636011385

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TONGELA FAITH F 25636011386

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TONY  MANUEL M 25636011387

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOROPO  ROWENA F 25636011388

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TOUKES AMBER F 25636011389

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
TURAMI  LEAH F 25636011390

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
UMBA  JOSEPH M 25636011391

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
URANG  JOAS M 25636011394

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
VAGI  KAIA F 25636011396

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
VEAO  PHILIP M 25636011397

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WALA  ZANELLE F 25636011399

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WALAWE  MCTIMS F 25636011400

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WALING  GERSON M 25636011401

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAMI  DANIEL M 25636011403

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WANDA  SHAMA F 25636011404

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WANGI CLIVE M 25636011405

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WANGI MAGDALYN F 25636011406

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WANGI SCHOLARSTICA F 25636011407

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WANINARA  DOUGLAS M 25636011408

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WASI  HADASSAH F 25636011410

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WAURI REX M 25636011411

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WENDELIN  PETER M 25636011412

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
WINGU HANS M 25636011415

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YABARA  ELSA F 25636011416

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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YALING  DAN M 25636011417

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAMALA  POINA M 25636011419

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAMBEN  GLORIA F 25636011420

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAMBI  AVALON M 25636011421

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YANGI  JEHIELY F 25636011423

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YAPI  SAKA M 25636011425

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YARONIE  JACOB M 25636011426

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YATAP  CECIL M 25636011427

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YATAP  LILIAN F 25636011428

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YEIME ELIAS LONGBUT M 25636011431

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YOMO  MICHELLE F 25636011432

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
YORING  SHARON F 25636011433

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ZAKAYO  OFELIA F 25636011434

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ZAWIE  JOANA F 25636011435

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ZENGO  NEZLA F 25636011437

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________
ZEROUGH ALBERT M 25636011438

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________


